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CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2011 TOYOTA PRIUS: JTDKN3DU1B0301193

CARFAX" Vehicle History Report”

us $39.99

An independent company established in 1986

Vehicle Information:

2011 TOYOTA PRIUS No accidents reported to CARFAX

VIN: JTDKN3DU1B0301193

HATCHBACK 4 DR

1.8L ¥ F DOHC 16V Damage reported

HYBRID ' 4

FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

Standard Equipment | Safety Options " 2 PIeVioUS oWners

CARFAX Report Provided By:

Auto Link

101 E Colonial Hwy Vi At least 1 open recall

Hamilton, VA 20158

(540) 338-5465 LY # ) .

www .autolinkonline.net N 1 Senvice history record
ﬁ 166,016 Lastreported odometer
[Fliikle) reading

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/25/18 at 5:23:47 PM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

CARFIAM

o

it i
Year purchased 2011 2012
Type of ow ner Rental Personal
Estimated length of ow nership 5 months 6 yrs. 9 mo.
Ow ned in the follow ing states/provinces Virginia Virginia
Estimated miles driven per year - 23,427Iyr
Last reported odometer reading 4,190 166,016
— uhas — — . — . -
- -
|
Guaranteed Guaranteed
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood |Hail | Lemon No Problem 1 B okdar
Guaranteed Guaranteed
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem No Problem
32 GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems w ere reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles
BEEDNX] (DVV). I you find that any of these title problems w ere reported by a DMV and not included in this report,
¢ &/ CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.Register |View Terms |View Certificate
- -
Total Loss 7 No Issues 7 No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported

hitps:/fwww.carfaxonline.com/api/report2in=JTDKN3DU 1B0301193&track=true

116



10/25/2018
Structural Damage

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2011 TOYOTA PRIUS: JTDKN3DU1B0301193

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues No Issues
Reported Reported

Airbag Deployment No Issues No Issues
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported
Odometer Check No Issues No Issues
No indication of an odometer rollback. Indicated Indicated
Accident / Damage No Issues Damage

Damage reported on: 04/04/2017 and 10/03/2017. Reported ¢ Reported
Manufacturer Recall No Reclls
" ; : a Recall
At least 1 manufacturer tecall requires service. Locate an authorized Toyota dealer near Reported Reported
you to schedule an appointment.
Basic Warranty Warranty Warranty
Qriginal w arranty estimated to have expired. Expired Expired

USA, Inc.

hitps:/fwww.carfaxonline.com/api/reportvin=JTDKN3DU 1B0301193&track=true

a Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:
04/30/2011 NICB Vehicle manufactured
and shipped to original dealer
07/05/2011 3 Virginia Vehicle purchase reported
Motor Vehicle Dept.
08/17/2011 Virginia Registration issued or renew ed
Motor Vehicle Dept.  Title or registration issued
L OVOTA Warrenton, VA First ow ner reported
CERTIFIED Loan or lien reported
= Unod Hybrdi™ Titled or registered as rental
vehicle
12/14/2011 4,126 Toyota Certified Dealer Offered for sale as a Toyota Certified Used
Warrenton, VA Hybrid
12/29/2011 Virginia Vehicle purchase reported
Motor Vehicle Dept.
12/30/2011 4,180 Virginia Passed emissions inspection
Inspection Station
Furcellville, VA
; - Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:
01/11/2012 Virginia Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. Registration issued or renew ed
Furcellville, VA Title or registration issued
New ow ner reported
12/31/2012 31,165 Virginia Passed safety inspection
Inspection Station
02/13/2013 Virginia Registration issued or renew ed
Motor Vehicle Dept. Loan or lien reported
Furcellville, VA
12/31/2013 51,662 Virginia Failed safety inspection
inspection Station Passed safety inspection
02/12/2014 Toyota Motor Sales, = Manufacturer Safety recall issued

NHTSA #14V053

Recall #20E STOP SALE - SAFETY RECALL EOE

- REMEDY
AVAILABLE - CERTAIN 2010 - 2014 MY PRIUS
VEHICLES

- SOFTWARE UPDATE FOR MOTOR




CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2011 TOYOTA PRIUS: JTDKN3DU 180301193

GENERATOR ECU AND
POWER MANAGEMENT ECU
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Toyota dealer near you to
schedule an appointment

Learn more about this recall

Description: Toyota is recalling certain model year 2010 through 2014 prius vehicles. In the
affected vehicles, the intelligent pow er module (ipm) inside the inverter module (a component
of the hybrid system) contains transistors that may become damaged from high operating
temmperatures. If this occurs, various w arning lamps will be illuminated on the instrument
panel and the vehicle will have reduced pow er allow ing it to only drive a short distance.

The vehicle may enter a fail-safe/limp-home mode that limits the drivability of the vehicle. The
hybrid system could also shut dow n commpletely resulting in a vehicle stall, increasing the risk
of a crash.

Remedy: Toyota will notify ow ners and dealers will update the softw are for both the
motor/generator control electronic control unit (ecu) and the hybrid control ecu, free of
charge. If an ow ner experiences a failure of the inverter before the vehicle receives
updated softw are, the dealer will replace the inverter assembly with a new one at no
charge. The recall began on march 21, 2014. Ow ners may contact Toyota at 1-800-331-

4331.
02/28/2014 Virginia Registration issued or renew ed
Motor Vehicle Dept. Loan or lien reported
Purcellville, VA
01/19/2015 82,558 Virginia Passed safety inspection
Inspection Station
03/09/2015 Virginia Registration issued or renew ed
Motor Vehicle Dept.  Loan or lien reported
Purcellville, VA
02/29/2016 Virginia Registration issued or renew ed
Motor Vehicle Dept. Loan or lien reported
Furcellville, VA Registration updated w hen ow ner moved
the vehicle to a new location
04/15/2016 116,194 Virginia Passed safety inspection
Inspection Station
06/28/2016 Toyota Motor Sales,  Manufacturer Safety recall issued
USA, Inc. NHTSA #16V487
Recall #G0U SAFETY RECALL GOU - REMEDY
NOTICE
CERTAIN 2010 - 2012 MODE. YEAR PRIUS
CERTAIN 2010
AND 2012 MODHE. YEAR PRIUS PLUG-IN
CURTAIN SHIELD
AIRBAG

Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Toyota dealer near you to
schedule an appointment

Learn more about this recall

Description: The involved vehicles are equipped with curtain shield air bags (CSA) in the
driver and passenger side roof rails that have air bag inflators composed of tw o chambers
w elded together. Some inflators could have a small crack in the w eld area joining the
chambers, w hich could grow over time, and lead to the separation of the inflator chambers.
This has been observed w hen the vehicle is parked and unoccupied for a period of time.

If an inflator separates, the CSA could partially inflate, and, in limited circumstances, one or
both sections of the inflator could enter the interior of the vehicle. If an occupant is present in
the vehicle, there is an increased risk of injury.

hitps:/Aww.carfaxonline.comyapi/reportin=JTDKN3DU 1B80301193&track=true




10/25/2018 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2011 TOYOTA PRIUS: JTDKN3DU1B0301193

»

»

at NO CHARGE
01/31/2017
04/04/2017
06/17/2017 144,236
06/17/2017 144,240
10/03/2017
03/06/2018
06/23/2018 163,672
10/02/2018 166,016
10/04/2018

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Purcellville, VA

Damage Report

Virginia
Inspection Station
Virginia
inspection Station
Damage Report

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Furcellville, VA

Hogan And Sons-
Furcellville

Purcellville, VA
540-338-7005
hoganandsonsinc.com
Virginia

Inspection Station

Toyota Motor Sales,
USA, Inc.

https:/Aww.carfaxonline.convapifreportvin=JTDKN3D U 1B0301193&track=true

Remedy: Toyota dealers will install retention brackets on the curtain shield air bag inflators

Registration issued or renew ed
Loan or lien reported

Damage reported
Damage to front
Damage to left front

Not all damage is caused by an accident. Get the car
inspected before you buy. Learn more

Failed safety inspection
Passed safety inspection

Damage reported
Damage to left front

Not all damage is caused by an accident. Get the car
inspected before you buy. Learn more

Registration issued or renew ed
Loan or lien reported

Avoid financial
headaches. Make sure
the loan has been paid
off if you're buying from
a private seller.

>

Tire(s) replaced
Tire(s) balanced
Tire condition and pressure checked

Passed safety inspection

Manufacturer Safety recall issued

NHTSA #18V684

Recall #J1V SAFETY RECALL J1V - INTERIM
NOTICE,

CERTAIN 2010-2014 MODEL YEAR PRIUS,
CERTAIN

2012-2014 MODHE. YEAR PRIUS V, HYBRID
SYSTEM

SOFTWARE UPDATE

Status: Remedy Not Available

Locate an authorized Toyota dealer near you to
schedule an appointment

Learn more about this recall

Description: The involved vehicles w ere designed to enter a failsafe driving mode in




10/25/2018 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2011 TOYOTA PRIUS: JTDKN3DU 180301193

response to certain hybrid system faults. Toyota has found that in rare situations, the vehicle
may not enter a failsafe driving mode as intended. This recall remedy, w hen available, will
address a new condition in the vehicles involved in previous Safety Recalls EOE & FOR. The
remedy conducted for EOE & FOR did not anticipate the new condition identified in this recall.

If this occurs, the vehicle could lose pow er and stall. While pow er steering and braking
w ould remain operational, a vehicle stall w hile driving at higher speeds could increase the
risk of a crash.

Remedy: Toyota is currently preparing the remedy for this condition. When the remedy
becomes available, dealers will perform a softw are update for the hybrid system FREE OF
CHARGE. For customer satisfaction, if the vehicle has experienced an inverter failure related
to this condition, the inverter assembly will be repaired or replaced prior to the softw are
updates FREE OF CHARGE

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at ww w .carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at
www carfaxonline.com.

ELEN x

Damage Indicator

Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees, traffic signs, road
debris, etc), vandalism, or w eather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX. As details about the damage
event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have
this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

= This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/25/18 at
5:23:47 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

First Owner
When the first ow ner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ow nership.

Manufacturer Recall

Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform ow ners of car defects that have come to the manufacturer's attention. Recalls
also suggest improvements that can be made to improve the safety of a particular vehicle. Most manufacturer recalls can be repaired
at no cost to you.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new ow ner, the Title must be transferred to the new ow ner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an ow ner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ow nership. To provide estimated number of ow ners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle
history. Estimated ow nership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ow nership of a vehicle and are required to in the follow ing states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ow nership history.

Rental
Vehicle w as registered by a rental agency.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle ow ner with proof of ow nership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ow nership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ow nership.

Toyota Recall / Service Cam paign

Toyota Motor Sales, USA, Inc. provides CARFAX with recall and service campaign information for vehicles originally marketed or sold
in the United States of America, its territories, and Mexico. Only open safety or emissions recalls and service campaigns w here the
remedy has not been completed, will be listed. While Toyota provides data updates to CARFAX on a regular basis, this report may not
include very recent activity. For the most current information on recall and campaign activity for any Toyota vehicle, you must go to
http:/toyota.com/recall.

https:/Aww.carfaxonline.comvapifreport™in=JTDKN3DU 1B0301193&track=true



10/25/2018 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2011 TOYOTA PRIUS: JTDKN3DU 1B0301193
Follow Us: n facebook.com/CARFAX W @CarfaxReports m CARFAX on Google+

CARFAX DEPENDS ON [TS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF TS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR TS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE. CARFAX®

© 2018 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit. All rights reserved.

Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841; 7,596,512, 8,600,823, 8,595,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838.

10/25/18 5:23:47 PM (CDT)

| have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2011 TOYOTA PRIUS
vehicle (VIN: JTDKN3DU1B0301193), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
10/25/18 at 6:23 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https:/AMww.carfaxonline.comyapi/reportnin=J TDKN3DU 1B0301193&track=true



10/1/2018 NVAS VIR

VIR Duplicated On 10/01/2018

[l

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA Air Check
VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF VEHICLE EMISSIONS INSPECTION Vi rgi“la
ERNET L, REPORT " ¢

TestDate/Time: 12/30/2011 @ 14:24:38
Inspection Type: Initial

OVERALL TEST RESULTS: PASS

VEHICLE INFORMATION
Year: 2011 Make: TOYOTA Model: PRIUS
VIN: JTDKN3DU1B0301193 Engine Size: 1.8L Cylinders: E
GVWR: 3980_ ﬂ: N/A - Mileage: 4,190
TSI TAILPIPE EMISSIONS INSPECTION - EMISSIONS CONTROL SYSTEM INSPECTION |
Alr Injection Sy stem: N/A
2500 RPM Idle Exhaust Gas Recirculation System: NIA
Limnit Reading Result Limit Reading Result ]|Positive Crankcase Ventilation Sy stem: NIA
HC ppm N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A  [[Catalytic Converter: PASS
CO % N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A ~lIFuel Evaporative Syslam: N/A
NO ppm N/A N/A N/A NIA NIA N/A Thermostatic Air Cleaner System: NIA
RPM N/A N/A RPM N/A N/A
Dilution % N/A N/A Dilution % N/A N/A O I_J'A—G"N,OSTIC =YSIEMINSPECTION
VISIBLE 'NSPECTION: PASS 0OBD M_alfunctlun Indicator Lamp: PASS
OBD Diagnostic Trouble Codes: PASS

PLEASE RETAIN THIS DOCUMENT FOR YOUR RECORDS

Results of the emissions inspection for this vehicle will be transmitted electronically to DMV, usually within 24 hours.
You may now register this vehicle for a period of up to two (2) years.

EMISSIONS INSPECTION STATION

STATION NAME: Purcellville Tire & Auto Service LLC Il REPORT NUMBER: 9296
ADDRESS: 720 E Main Street STATION NUMBER: 1864
PHONE: 5403386667 ANALYZER NUMBER: A2212
INSPECTOR NAME: Morgan, JeremyR SOFTWARE VERSION: 0603

VEHICLE EMISSIONS INSPECTION QUESTIONS
For additional information, please contact the Department of Environmental

Quality,
Air Check Virginia
(703) 583-3900 or (800) 275-3844
www.deq.virginia.gov/Programs/AirCheckVirginia.aspx

Inspector's Signature

e ‘ i
"1* h ! J i : Transaction ID Number: 042556079 Version: 2.00D
-‘! Y lil.uu u'

'1L1u_ l-

ALLL LI

hittp:/Arginiavip.org/VidCentral/AdminApp/VIR/ReprintVIR .aspx?KeyDateTime=12/30/2011%202:24:38%20PM &U nitld=A2212%20%20%20&Vin=J TDKN3DU1B...

11



REV. 10.14.2010

a= il N

With Quality!

2011 TOYOTA PRIUS lll NAVIGATION 5DR 1.8/CVT

Standard Equipment For This Vehicle Type
When Newly Manufactured:

INTERIOR FEATURES ——

8-Speaker Audio System

Bluetooth Hands-Free Phone Capability
CFC-Free Automatic Climate Control System
Cruise Control

Fabric-Trimmed Seats

Integrated Backup Camera

JBL AM/FM Stereo w/4-Disc CD/MP3 Player
Manual Adjustable Front Seats

Navigation System

Power Automatic Door Locks

Power Windows w/Auto Up/Down
Tilt/Telescopic Steering Column

Touch Tracer Display

Voice-Activated Touch-Screen DVD Navigation
EXTERIOR FEATURES -——

Power Heated Exterior Mirrors

Rear Intermittent Wiper

Smart Key System

Variable Intermittent Windshield Wipers
ENGINEERING FEATURES ——

Direct Tire Pressure Monitoring System
Electronic Brake Force Distribution & Brake Assist
EVIECO/Power Modes

Permanent-Magnet AC Synchronous Motor
Power 4-Wheel Disc Regenerative Anti-Lock Brakes
Power Rack & Pinion Steering

Push-Button Start

Toyota Star Safety System

Traction Control System

SAFETY FEATURES --——

Advanced Airbag System

Driver & Front Passenger Frontal Airbags
Driver-Side Knee Airbag

Engine Immobilizer System

Front & Rear Side Curtain Airbags

Front Seat-Mounted Side-Impact Airbags

Engine: 1.8L Hybrid 16V VT-I 14
Trans: ECVT-Automatic

VIN Number: JTDKN3DUIBD301193
Stock No.: E301193

Odometer: 166,016

Ext. Color: BLUE

Int. Color: BEIGE

Wheelbase: 106.3

Length: 175.6

Height: 58.7

Width: 68.7

Seating Capacity: 5

Fuel Capacity: 11.9

Named a 2011 Consumer Guide Best Buy * US
News named the Prius their pick for 2011 Best
Hybrid Car for the Money * Intellichoice 2010
Motorist Choice Award Winner * Nominated to
the Car And Driver 10 Best List for 2010 *
Named a finalist for Motor Trend Car of the Yea
2010 * Named a 2010 Best Overall Value by
Intellichoice * A 2010 Consumer Digest Best
Buy Award winner * Named a 2010 Consumer
Guide Best Buy * Named 2010 Best Hybrid Car
for the Money by U.S. News * Motor Trend calls

AUTO LINK, INC.

101 East Colonial Highway
Hamilton, VA 20158
540-338-5465

NADA Book Value $7,850.00

Our Price $6,950.00

i Connecting Customers

v mimeAs= | C AR [F|A F=(.e!

VEHICLE HISTORY REPORTS

www.autolmkonllne net

Mon-Thurs 9-5 | Sat 9-5
Friday & Sunday by Appointment

Call Today! 540-338-LINK (5465)

CALL 1-262-240-9707 W VEHIGEE ooz’ TO RE-ORDER THIS FORM

CAUTION: DO NOT PLACE STICKER ON TINTED GLASS | PLACE STICKER ON CLEAN GLASS | APPLY BETWEEN D° &100°F | SPLIT SEAM TO REMOVE BORDER & EXPOSE ADHESIVE A



REV. 01.27.2017 e BG17-001

BUYERS GUIDE

IMPORTANT: Spoken promises are difficult to enforce. Ask the dealer to put all promises in writing. Keep this form.
TOYOTA PRIUS Il NAVIGATION 5DR 1.8/C\ZD11 JTDKN3DUIB0301193

VEHICLE MAKE MODEL YEAR VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (VIN)

WARRANTIES FOR THIS VEHICLE:

AS IS - NO DEALER WARRANTY

THE DEALER DOES NOT PROVIDE A WARRANTY FOR ANY REPAIRS AFTER SALE.

X] DEALER WARRANTY

[0 FULL WARRANTY.

0, 0,

)ﬁ LIMITED WARRANTY. The dealer will pay Eé/% of the labor and EO_’{% of the parts for the covered systems
that fail during the warranty period. Ask the dealer for a copy of the warranty, and for any documents that
explain warranty coverage, exclusions, and the dealer’s repair obligations. Implied warranties under your
state's laws may give you additional rights.

SYSTEMS COVERED: DURATION:
Engine Unit 90 Days or 3000 Miles. Whichever comes first.
Transmission Unit 90 Days or 3000 Miles. Whichever comes first.
Steering Unit 90 Days or 3000 Miles. Whichever comes first.
Brake Pads and Shoes 90 Days or 3000 Miles. Whichever comes first.

NON-DEALER WARRANTIES FOR THIS VEHICLE:

[0 MANUFACTURER'S WARRANTY STILL APPLIES. The manufacturer's original warranty has not expired on some
components of the vehicle.

[0 MANUFACTURER'S USED VEHICLE WARRANTY APPLIES.
[0 OTHER USED VEHICLE WARRANTY APPLIES.

Ask the dealer for a copy of the warranty document and an explanation of warranty coverage, exclusions, and repair
obligations.

[0 SERVICE CONTRACT. A service contract on this vehicle is available for an exira charge. Ask for details about
coverage, deductible, price, and exclusions. If you buy a service contract within 90 days of your purchase of this
vehicle, implied warranties under your state’s laws may give you additional rights.

ASK THE DEALER IF YOUR MECHANIC CAN INSPECT THE VEHICLE ON OR OFF THE LOT.

OBTAIN A VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT AND CHECK FOR OPEN SAFETY RECALLS. For information on
how to obtain a vehicle history report, visit ftc.gov/usedcars. To check for open safety recalls, visit safercar.gov.
You will need the vehicle identification number (VIN) shown above to make the best use of the resources on
these sites.

SEE OTHER SIDE for important additional information, including a list of major defects that may occur in
used motor vehicles.

Si el concesionario gestiona la venta en espanol, pidale una copia de la Guia del Comprador en espanol.

CAUTION: DO NOT PLACE STICKER ON TINTED GLASS | PLACE STICKER ON CLEAN GLASS | APPLY BETWEEN 0° &100° F | sSPLIT SEAM TO REMOVE BORDER & EXPOSE ADHESIVE A



INSPECTION CERTIFICATION
VIRGINIA STATE POLICE

Date: 10/02/2018 Sticker Number: X1399385

Station: 4071 - AUTO LINK, INC.
Inspector: 1446 - LYLES, JOEL W

License No: VIN: JTDKN3DU1B0301193
Make: TOYOTA Year Built: 2011
Body Type: CAR 4 DOOR Odometer Reading: 166016

Inspection Fee: $ 16.00 Related Charges: $ 0.00
Total Charges: $  16.00

| Wheels Inspected: [RF x [LF X [RR X [LR x |

EQUIPMENT INSPECTED
BRAKES
HEADLIGHTS
SIGNAL LIGHTS
OTHER LIGHTS
STEERING
SUSPENSION
EXHAUST SYSTEM
FUEL SYSTEM
TIRES

HOOD LATCH
EMISSION CONTROL
WINDSHIELD
WINDSHIELD WIPERS
OTHER GLASS
MIRROR

DOORS

SEATS

SEAT BELTS

FLOOR PAN
DEFROSTER

HORN

O
=

DX DX K| XK XXX XX XK X[ X K| XXX [ X | X[ X | X | #

ADJUST | INSTALL | REMOVE

Printed: 10/02/2018 05:26 PM  ID: 89724785

THIS RECEIPT SHOULD BE KEPT IN THE VEHICLE AT ALL TIMES WHILE THE VEHICLE IS BEING OPERATED.
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10/25/2018

NADA Used Cars/Trucks

Auto Link, Inc.
Vehicle Information
Vehicle: 2011 Toyota Prius Liftback 5D Three
1.8L 14 Hybrid
Region: Eastem
Period: October 25, 2018
VIN: JTDKN3DU1B0301193
Mileage: 166,016
Base MSRP: $24,520
Typically Equipped MSRP: $25,280
Weight: 3,042

NADA Used Cars/Trucks Values

Auction” Base Mileage Adj. OptionAdj.  Adjusted Value
Low $4,675 -$1,395 N/A $3,280
Average $6,375 -$1,395 N/A $4,980
High $8,100 -$1,395 N/A $6,705
Tradedn

Rough $5,150 -$1,450 $150 $3,850
Average $6,075 -$1,450 $150 $4.775
Clean $6,825 -$1,450 $150 $5,525
Clean Loan $6,150 -$1,450 $150 $4,850
Clean Retail $9,125 -$1,450 $175 $7,850
“The audtion val displayed include typical eqi and adjt for mileage and any of the following icat ies enging size, di in, and frim,

Selected Options Traden/Loan Retail
Navigation System [VIN-Based option] $150 $175

NADA Used Car Guide assumes no responability or liability for vy eroms or omiss any 1 addii by anyone on [his report.
NADA Lised Car Guide and its logo am i / Dealers iafion, used under license by J.D, Power.
E2018 J.DPower




Angies list
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- ngié:’s ".t 1030 E. Washington St. Indianapolis, IN 46202

\ngie's List connects serious consumeis searching for quality service providers. Members pay PRSRT STD
or access to providers offering the best service based on the feedback of other members. K, s e

| Pluim Grove
1 -

100 Storm (i
Hottman Estotes. 1L 6014

“l have used them for about 35 years and
I think they are excellent! Their prices are
reasonable, and they do excelient work!
They are very pleasant people. They are
professional and on time.”

il

Your customer has posted a review about you

lead vour review and learn how your FREE account can help
ou grow your business. Visit Business.AngiesList.com, or
all 1-866-843-LIST (5478). s
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